5* WORLD DEAF
ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIP

29 AUGUST - 5 SEPTEMBER 2023 * SOLNA /STOCKHOLM

OFFICIAL RESULT
EVENT: SUPER-SPRINT RELAY LENTGH M: 1220-1370 m
DATE: 31-aug-23 LENGTH W: 960-1160 m
LOCATION: Dalen, Stockholm CONTROLS: 8-9 (W) + 10-11 (M)
CLASS: MIXED (1M + 1W) PARTICIPANTS: 20 (10 teams)
PLACE [COUNTRY & ATHLETES LEG TIMES | RANK | TOTAL TIME TOTAL DIFF

1  |UKRAINE ﬁ 45:53
Levytskyi Nazar 07:31 2 07:31 +00:04
Hanna Androsovych 07:48 2 15:19 +00:03
Levytskyi Nazar 07:11 1 22:30
Hanna Androsovych 07:56 2 30:26 +00:26
Levytskyi Nazar 07:18 1 37:44
Hanna Androsovych 08:09 1 45:53

2 utTHUANIA T 46:49 +00:56
Rokas Koveckis 07:27 1 07:27
Gedvile Dirziute 07:49 1 15:16
Rokas Koveckis 07:44 2 23:00 +00:30
Gedvile Dirziute 07:00 1 30:00
Rokas Koveckis 08:38 2 38:38 +00:54
Gedvile Dirziute 08:11 2 46:49 +00:56

[ ]

3 [SWEDEN m mm 51:35 +05:42
Nils Forsberg-Rundstrém 07:35 3 07:35 +00:08
Petra Eklund 08:42 3 16:17 +01:01
Nils Forsberg-Rundstrém 07:52 3 24:09 +01:39
Petra Eklund 08:26 3 32:35 +02:35
Nils Forsberg-Rundstrém 09:22 3 41:57 +04:13
Petra Eklund 09:38 3 51:35 +05:42

4  |CZECH REPUBLIC H 52:07 +06:14
Marek Spilka 08:33 5 08:33 +01:06
Anna Pangracova 08:31 4 17:04 +01:48




Marek Spilka 08:46 4 25:50 +03:20
Anna Pangracova 07:34 4 33:24 +03:24
Marek Spilka 10:19 4 43:43 +05:59
Anna Pangracova 08:24 4 52:07 +06:14
5 |TURKIYE K& 55:27 +09:34
Emrah Eren 08:30 4 08:30 +01:03
Eylul Senal 08:44 5 17:14 +01:58
Emrah Eren 09:38 5 26:52 +04:22
Eylul Senal 08:16 6 35:08 +05:08
Emrah Eren 10:13 5 45:21 +07:37
Eylul Senal 10:06 5 55:27 +09:34
6 ESTONIA - 1:03:26 +17:33
Vaiko Vare 10:25 7 10:25 +02:58
Marja-Liisa Landar 10:37 7 21:02 +05:46
Vaiko Vare 10:03 7 31:05 +08:35
Marja-Liisa Landar 09:15 7 40:20 +10:20
Vaiko Vare 11:54 6 52:14 +14:30
Marja-Liisa Landar 11:12 6 1:03:26 +17:33
7 BRAZIL 1:45:17 +59:24
Lucas Pereira 13:00 8 13:00 +05:33
Natani Magnus 25:56 8 38:56 +23:40
Lucas Pereira 11:25 8 50:21 +27:51
Natani Magnus 15:17 8 1:05:38 +35:38
Lucas Pereira 14:32 7 1:20:10 +42:26
Natani Magnus 25:07 7 1:45:17 +59:24
DSQ (FINLAND E DSQ
Juuso Toivonen Mispunched DSQ Mispunched
Sara-Elise Ruokonen 07:25 DSQ Mispunched
Juuso Toivonen 09:08 DSQ Mispunched
Sara-Elise Ruokonen 06:32 DSQ Mispunched
Juuso Toivonen 09:45 DSQ Mispunched
Sara-Elise Ruokonen 08:02 DSQ Mispunched
DSQ (HUNGARY ; DSQ
Szabolcs Bojtor 08:54 6 08:54 +01:27
Nikolett Szucs 09:45 6 18:39 +03:23
Szabolcs Bojtor 08:13 6 26:52 +04:22
Nikolett Szucs 08:13 5 35:05 +05:05
Szabolcs Bojtor Mispunched DSQ Mispunched
Nikolett Szucs 10:08 DSQ Mispunched
DNF |ysaA DNF
Maya Rios Quintana 33:02 10 33:02 +25:35
Sachiko Flores 34:23 10 1:07:25 +52:09
Maya Rios Quintana 29:49 10 1:37:14 +1:14:44
Sachiko Flores 10:02 10 1:47:16 +1:17:16
Maya Rios Quintana DNF DNF DNF DNF
Sachiko Flores DNF DNF DNF DNF




